State
ILLINOIS

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

1/ Includes Restricted Illinois,North Carolina, Tennessee, and Texas Counties.

State
INDIANA

State
KENTUCKY

State
MARYLAND

May 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
/RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 6 1,244,872
TOTAL FOR ILLINOIS 6 1,244,872

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 12 14,106,875
ALLEN 003 13 2,222,747
DECATUR 031 3 1,870,624
DE KALB 033 5 1,966,779
ELKHART 039 159 30,996,000
FULTON 049 20 3,996,185
HENRY 065 5 8,271,420
HUNTINGTON 069 9 12,656,647
JACKSON 071 8 1,000,964
JASPER 073 4 47,820,332
JAY 075 5 1,126,549
KOSCIUSKO 085 18 7,234,477
LAGRANGE 087 167 8,158,933
LAKE 089 3 533,278
LA PORTE 091 7 7,668,630
MARSHALL 099 33 18,304,180
MIAMI 103 6 2,193,907
MONTGOMERY 107 4 248,744
NEWTON 111 3 21,265,906
NOBLE 113 20 5,963,466
PARKE 121 24 1,619,809
PULASKI 131 3 5,108,800
RANDOLPH 135 7 2,183,703
RIPLEY 137 3 1,490,826
RUSH 139 3 417,049
ST. JOSEPH 141 7 2,348,009
SHELBY 145 4 478,862
STEUBEN 151 9 3,892,607
WABASH 169 10 5,756,673
WAYNE 177 43 2,909,013
WELLS 179 3,105,165
WHITLEY 183 7 3,152,613
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 37 8,057,415
TOTAL FOR INDIANA 664 238,127,187

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CHRISTIAN 047 8 155,970
TODD 219 7 195,587
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 16 332,901
TOTAL FOR KENTUCKY 31 684,458

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
GARRETT 023 34 2,912,415
TOTAL FOR MARYLAND 34 2,912,415



State
MICHIGAN

Mideast Federal Order 33

Producer Milk By State and County

County
ALCONA

ALGER
ALLEGAN
ALPENA
ARENAC
BARRY

BAY
BERRIEN
BRANCH
CALHOUN
CHARLEVOIX
CHIPPEWA
CLARE
CLINTON
EATON
EMMET
GENESEE
GLADWIN
GRATIOT
HILLSDALE
HURON
INGHAM
IONIA

10SCO
ISABELLA
JACKSON
KALAMAZOO
KENT
LAPEER
LENAWEE
LIVINGSTON
MACOMB
MASON
MECOSTA
MENOMINEE
MISSAUKEE
MONTCALM
MONTMORENCY
MUSKEGON
NEWAYGO
OCEANA
OGEMAW
OSCEOLA
OSCODA
OTTAWA
PRESQUE ISLE
SAGINAW
ST. CLAIR
ST. JOSEPH
SANILAC
SHIAWASSEE

May 2020

County
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Producer
Pounds
1,055,695
275,359
40,335,167
4,331,316
9,110,428
31,547,131
1,436,961
2,712,201
5,996,015
15,957,414
891,244
452,718
4,502,913
79,795,838
2,013,729
427,437
536,679
2,191,035
98,754,725
10,336,895
86,936,104
7,929,907
34,572,527
5,726,993
19,215,432
6,754,341
14,802,475
18,480,368
2,135,124
41,331,424
4,978,052
185,926
3,863,818
6,927,127
2,208,368
58,527,292
17,237,857
1,033,403
18,470,634
20,707,569
315,786
13,871,660
22,801,519
683,806
61,718,825
703,213
4,425,502
1,762,208
10,598,317
68,694,735
4,868,571



State
MICHIGAN

State
NEW YORK

State
OHIO

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

May 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
TUSCOLA 157 28 28,138,528
VAN BUREN 159 8 19,711,974
WASHTENAW 161 11 2,879,049
WEXFORD 165 9 851,249
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 19 4,995,163
TOTAL FOR MICHIGAN 968 931,705,746

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
CATTARAUGUS 009 40 19,079,665
CHAUTAUQUA 013 73 21,753,644
ERIE 029 8 2,788,662
LIVINGSTON 051 5 5,879,881
STEUBEN 101 3 2,631,399
WYOMING 121 9 22,167,036
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 11 14,180,459
TOTAL FOR NEW YORK 149 88,480,746

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ADAMS 001 9 580,306
ALLEN 003 3 675,390
ASHLAND 005 45 17,224,413
ASHTABULA 007 17 6,952,408
ATHENS 009 4 355,352
AUGLAIZE 011 26 5,533,879
BELMONT 013 7 696,572
BROWN 015 7 731,370
CARROLL 019 23 2,176,263
CHAMPAIGN 021 7 616,352
CLARK 023 4 9,860,972
CLINTON 027 3 198,479
COLUMBIANA 029 59 14,228,531
COSHOCTON 031 25 3,888,212
CRAWFORD 033 7 3,251,761
DARKE 037 22 6,570,220
DEFIANCE 039 6 8,831,707
DELAWARE 041 3 191,840
FAIRFIELD 045 3 294,747
FAYETTE 047 4 967,907
FULTON 051 5 5,925,562
GEAUGA 055 36 4,376,139
HANCOCK 063 3 1,631,956
HARDIN 065 8 17,721,265
HARRISON 067 4 417,341
HIGHLAND 071 27 2,627,601
HOLMES 075 132 14,159,906
HURON 077 42 7,116,465
JEFFERSON 081 6 623,928
KNOX 083 26 8,444,785
LICKING 089 8 8,138,527
LOGAN 091 23 4,576,700
LORAIN 093 10 1,347,472
MADISON 097 7 16,531,949
MAHONING 099 29 9,163,335



State
OHIO

State
PENNSYLVANIA

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

May 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
MEDINA 103 11 2,972,731
MEIGS 105 3 352,488
MERCER 107 57 22,912,886
MIAMI 109 5 401,079
MONROE 111 6 771,683
MORGAN 115 8 1,717,489
MORROW 117 2,815,671
MUSKINGUM 119 10 1,224,637
PAULDING 125 5 16,825,575
PICKAWAY 129 6 3,835,298
PORTAGE 133 7 2,768,974
PREBLE 135 6 1,009,514
PUTNAM 137 6 5,873,467
RICHLAND 139 107 12,645,259
ROSS 141 9 952,676
SANDUSKY 143 7 530,040
SHELBY 149 28 9,378,872
STARK 151 53 14,543,727
TRUMBULL 155 17 4,330,858
TUSCAWARAS 157 120 21,444,389
UNION 159 6 860,081
VAN WERT 161 6 8,282,389
WASHINGTON 167 12 1,524,262
WAYNE 169 185 62,313,729
WOOD 173 3 6,335,570
WYANDOT 175 4 669,419
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 28 30,300,145
TOTAL FOR OHIO 1,371 424,222,520

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
ARMSTRONG 005 16 2,408,786
BEAVER 007 18 907,226
BRADFORD 015 6 565,085
BUTLER 019 22 3,243,760
CAMBRIA 021 7 1,542,743
CENTRE 027 3 462,205
CHESTER 029 19 884,835
CLARION 031 16 2,287,610
CLEARFIELD 033 10 964,741
CLINTON 035 10 78,998
COLUMBIA 037 11 217,940
CRAWFORD 039 88 18,142,530
ELK 047 8 544,464
ERIE 049 38 4,339,608
FAYETTE 051 17 2,292,108
FOREST 053 3 201,650
INDIANA 063 35 6,822,594
JEFFERSON 065 19 2,200,467
LANCASTER 071 54 2,122,891
LAWRENCE 073 28 6,343,604
MERCER 085 43 5,994,454
SOMERSET 111 76 6,265,836
VENANGO 121 4 747,670



State
PENNSYLVANIA

State
VIRGINIA

State
WEST VIRGINIA

State
WISCONSIN

ORDER 33 TOTAL

Mideast Federal Order 33
Producer Milk By State and County

May 2020

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
WARREN 123 24 3,595,996
WASHINGTON 125 16 2,450,753
WESTMORELAND 129 30 5,878,482
YORK 133 9 170,407
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 13 1,723,651
TOTAL FOR PENNSYLVANIA 643 83,401,094
County Code Count Pounds
FRANKLIN 067 16 2,523,725
ROCKINHAM 165 12 1,158,376
HARRISONBURG 660 7 623,470
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 7 653,847
TOTAL FOR VIRGINIA 42 4,959,418

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
OHIO 069 4 181,390
PRESTON 077 3 347,389
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 12 649,581
TOTAL FOR WEST VIRGINIA 19 1,178,360

County Producer Producer
County Code Count Pounds
MONROE 081 6 2,867,975
RESTRICTED COUNTIES TOTAL 999 5 6,317,846
TOTAL FOR WISCONSIN 11 9,185,821

3,938

1,786,102,637




